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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19630534

19771235

19771236

19771240

19781042

199202377

199205233

199205234

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

17

24

24

25

24

12

12

[180]

[730]
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Expiry Date

21-12-2011

21-12-2011

21-12-2011

21-12-2011

21-12-2011

22-12-2011

22-12-2011

22-12-2011

Owner's Name

YING LEE PLASTIC
FACTORY

CHINA RESOURCES
@HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

BEIJING KNITWEAR
IMPORT & EXPORT GROUP
CORPORATION

CHINA RESOURCES
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

BEIJING KNITWEAR
IMPORT & EXPORT GROUP
CORPORATION

AIRESS

HONDA GIKEN KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(HONDA MOTOR CO. LTD.)

HONDA GIKEN KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
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[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

YING LEE PLASTIC FACTORY

BLOCK "5", NO.13-18, GROUND FLOOR,
CHEUNG SHA WAN FACTORY BUILDING,
RESETTLEMENT ESTATE, SHAMSHUIPO,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

N/A

LIU, CHAN & LAM
OFFICE A, 9TH FLOOR, UNITED CENTRE,
NO.95 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

N/A

LIU, CHAN & LAM
OFFICE A, 9TH FLOOR, UNITED CENTRE,
NO.95 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
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199205235

1992B03960

199303588

199305599

1993B04080

199607701

12

25

16

21
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22-12-2011

21-12-2011

21-12-2011

21-12-2011

22-12-2011

21-12-2011

(HONDA MOTOR CO. LTD.) VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HONDA GIKEN KOGYO ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
(HONDA MOTOR CO. LTD.) VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA BIG DEACONS
JOHN 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

RAKKIT KOOHIT MASHIN
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

RAKKII KOOHII MASHIN
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MORGAN CREEK
INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

RAKKIT KOOHIT MASHIN
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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